		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
    		   Spanish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 •
Part Numbering System
TDC
107
K
016
W
S
G
–F
Lead
Lead
Case
RoHS
Series Capacitance
Tolerance
Voltage
Spacing Length Code
Compliant
TDC 394 = 0.39 µF
J = ±5%
006 = 6 Vdc
N = .125 S = .187
E –F = Compliant
105 = 1.0 µF
K = ±10%
010 = 10 Vdc
W = .250 T = Tape
& Reel
F Blank = Not
225 = 2.2 µF
M = ±20%
016 = 16 Vdc
G
Compliant
186 = 18 µF
020 = 20 Vdc
107 = 100 µF
025 = 25 Vdc
035 = 35 Vdc
050 = 50 Vdc
Notice and Disclaimer: All product drawings, descriptions, specifications, statements, information and data
(collectively, the “Information”) in this datasheet or other publication are subject to change. The customer